SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
X0323491 SLOPE WALL CRACK SEALING
X0326394 FLOOR DRAINS TO BE CLEANED
X4421791
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH

CHECKED -
DA TE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
URBAN
TOTAL 100%
QUANTITIES
STATE
CODE NO
0013
3106 3106
55 55
3 3
117 11 7
12 12
1 1
4 4
26 26
2 2
2 2
REVISED
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
1-290 EB RAMP TO US-20 OVER IL-64
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft I SEC TION COUNTY
290 I FAI 290 22 WW DUPAGE
IJHil\�I s��� T
I 23 I 5
CONTRACT NO, 62R64
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0.6 0.6
Z0016200 DESK SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL) SO YD 0.6 0.6
Z0021908 SILICONE JOINT SEALER, 2" FOOT 10 10
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 6/21/2022
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TYPICAL AND GENERAL NOTES
2' 21'16'
2'21' 16'
3 1
7290
23
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
   DUPAGE
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
FAI 290 22 WW
CONTRACT NO. 62R64
jpangUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 20.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 6/15/2022 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.I.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-